#NASPA25 Schedule at a glance

Search in table

Day Date Start Time End Time Schedule
Friday March 14,2025 4:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. ggzlr?tratlon and Customer Service
Saturday March 15, 2025 7:00 a.m. 5:00 p.m. gzgelr:];tratlon and Customer Service
Saturday March 15, 2025 12:00 p.m 5:00 p.m. NASPA Foundation Booth Open
Saturday March 15,2025 12:00 p.m 5:00 p.m. NASPA Booth and Bookstore Open
Saturday March 15, 2025 12:00 p.m 5:00 p.m. NASPA Commons Open
Saturday March 15, 2025 12:00 p.m 5:00 p.m. Networking Lounges Open
Half-day Pre-Conference
) ] Workshops (Additional
Saturday March 15, 2025 9:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m. Registration Required)
View Details
Full-day Pre-Conference
) ) Workshops (Additional
Saturday March 15, 2025 9:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m. Registration Required)
View Details
) ) International Symposium Day 1
Saturday March 15, 2025 10:00 a.m. 7:00 p.m. (Additional Registration Required)
Community Colleges Institute Day
Saturday March 15, 2025 1:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 1 (Additional Registration
Required)
Half-day Pre-Conference
) ) Workshops (Additional
Saturday March 15, 2025 1:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m. Registration Required)
View Details
) ) Leadership Reception and Dinner
Saturday March 15, 2025 6:00 p.m. 9:00 p.m. (By Invitation)
Sunday March 16, 2025 7:00 a.m. 6:30 p.m. gzgelr:];tratlon and Customer Service
Sunday March 16, 2025 10:00 a.m. 5:30 p.m. NASPA Commons Open
Sunday March 16, 2025 10:00 a.m. 5:30 p.m. NASPA Booth and Bookstore Open
Sunday March 16, 2025 10:00 a.m. 6:00 p.m. Networking Lounges Open
Sunday March 16, 2025 8:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m. Poster Session Setup


https://conference.naspa.org/program/session-formats/pre-conference-workshops
https://conference.naspa.org/program/session-formats/pre-conference-workshops
https://conference.naspa.org/program/session-formats/pre-conference-workshops

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

March 16, 2025

March 16, 2025

March 16, 2025

March 16, 2025

March 16, 2025

March 16, 2025

March 16, 2025

March 16, 2025

March 16, 2025

March 16, 2025

March 16, 2025

March 16, 2025

March 16, 2025

March 16, 2025

March 16, 2025

March 17,2025

March 17,2025

March 17, 2025

March 17, 2025

8:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

6:30 a.m.

7:00 a.m.

7:00 a.m.

7:30 a.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

3:15p.m.

4:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

7:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Campus Tours (Additional
Registration Required)

NASPA Foundation Booth Open

International Symposium Day 2
(Additional Registration Required)

Community Service Project
(Additional Registration Required)

Half-day Pre-Conference
Workshops (Additional
Registration Required)
View Details

Full-day Pre-Conference
Workshops (Additional
Registration Required)
View Details

Community Colleges Institute Day
2 (Additional Registration
Required)

Doctoral Student Seminar

Half-day Pre-Conference
Workshops (Additional
Registration Required)

Wellness Activities
Regional Advisory Board Meetings
First-Time Attendee Orientation

Graduate Preparation Program Fair
and NASPA Communities Fair

Opening Session Keynote Speaker

Opening Reception - Light
Refreshments

Wellness Activities

Registration and Customer Service
Open

Constituent Group Meetings

NASPA President’s Breakfast for
Faculty and Faculty Institute


https://conference.naspa.org/program/session-formats/pre-conference-workshops
https://conference.naspa.org/program/session-formats/pre-conference-workshops

Monday March 17,2025 8:00 a.m. 5:00 p.m. NASPA Commons Open

Monday March 17,2025 8:00 a.m. 5:00 p.m. NASPA Booth and Bookstore Open
Monday March 17,2025 8:00 a.m. 5:00 p.m. NASPA Foundation Booth Open
Monday March 17,2025 8:00 a.m. 5:00 p.m. Networking Lounges Open
Monday March 17,2025 8:30 a.m. 9:20 a.m. Concurrent Sessions - Block #1
Monday March 17,2025 8:30 a.m. 10:00 a.m. Extended Learning Session 1
Monday March 17,2025 9:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m. Exhibit Hall Open

Monday March 17,2025 9:30 a.m. 10:30 a.m. Poster Sessions

Monday March 17,2025 9:30 a.m. 10:45 a.m. ggztsl:;iifgpu:;;ie?nal

Monday March 17,2025 9:40 a.m. 10:30 a.m. Concurrent Sessions - Block #2
Monday March 17,2025 10:30 a.m. 11:00 a.m. Exhibit Hall Coffee Break
Monday March 17,2025 11:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m. Keynote Speaker

Monday March 17,2025 12:00 p.m 1:00 p.m. Exhibit Hall Sponsored Break
Monday March 17, 2025 1:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m. Constituent Group Meetings
Monday March 17,2025 1:00 p.m. 2:30 p.m. Regional Business Meetings
Monday March 17,2025 1:30 p.m. 2:20 p.m. Scholarly Papers

Monday March 17,2025 1:30 p.m. 2:45 p.m. giztst:;iifgpu:;:;nal

Monday March 17,2025 1:30 p.m. 3:00 p.m. Extended Learning Session 2
Monday March 17,2025 2:10 p.m. 3:30 p.m. VPSA Roundtables

Monday March 17,2025 2:40 p.m. 3:30 p.m. Concurrent Sessions - Block

#3/Scholarly Papers
Monday March 17,2025 3:30 p.m. 4:00 p.m. Exhibit Hall Ice Cream Social
) ) VPSA and Voting Delegate
Monday March 17,2025 3:45p.m. 5:00 p.m. Reception (By Invitation)
Monday March 17,2025 3:50 p.m. 4:40 p.m. Concurrent Sessions - Block

#4/Scholarly Papers

Monday March 17, 2025 3:50 p.m. 5:05 p.m. SA Series Session 1



Monday

Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

March 17,2025

March 17,2025

March 17,2025

March 17, 2025

March 17,2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

5:00 p.m

5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

6:30 a.m.

7:00 a.m.

7:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m

11:00 a.m
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
9:20 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
9:45a.m.

10:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

NASPA President’s Reception for
International Attendees (By
Invitation)

NUFP Family and Friends
Reception

Wellness Activities
Institutional Receptions
NASPA Regional Receptions
Wellness Activites

Registration and Customer Service
Open (Customer Service only from
2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.)

Constituent Group Meetings
NASPA Commons Open

NASPA Booth and Bookstore Open
Networking Lounges Open

NASPA Foundation Booth Open
Exhibit Hall Open

Concurrent Sessions - Block #5
Poster Sessions

SA Series Session 2

Extended Learning Session 3

Featured Educational
Sessions/Speaker

Exhibit Hall Coffee Break

Concurrent Sessions - Block
#6/Scholarly Papers

Keynote Speaker
Exhibit Hall Sponsored Break

Constituent Group Meetings



Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 19, 2025

March 19, 2025

March 19, 2024

March 19, 2025

March 19, 2025

March 19, 2025

Created with Datawrapper

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:45p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:15p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.
7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m

2:45 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:15p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

11:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

10:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

SA Series Session 3
Scholarly Papers

Featured Educational
Sessions/Speaker

Exhibit Hall Sponsored Break
NASPA Annual Business Meeting

Concurrent Sessions - Block
#7/Scholarly Papers

NASPA & NASPA Foundation
Awards Celebration

Institutional Receptions

NASPA Foundation Donor
Reception

Tuesday Night Party

Customer Service Open

NASPA Commons Open

NASPA Booth and Bookstore Open
Concurrent Sessions - Block #8
Concurrent Sessions - Block #9

Closing Session and Keynote
Speaker


https://www.datawrapper.de/_/PVnHS

