#NASPA25 Schedule at a glance

Start Time

Search in table

Day

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

March 16, 2025

March 16, 2025

March 16, 2025

March 16, 2025

Friday	March 14, 2025	4:00 p.m.	7:00 p.m.	Registration and Customer Service Open
Saturday	March 15, 2025	7:00 a.m.	5:00 p.m.	Registration and Customer Service Open
Saturday	March 15, 2025	12:00 p.m	5:00 p.m.	NASPA Foundation Booth Open
Saturday	March 15, 2025	12:00 p.m	5:00 p.m.	NASPA Booth and Bookstore Open
Saturday	March 15, 2025	12:00 p.m	5:00 p.m.	NASPA Commons Open
Saturday	March 15, 2025	12:00 p.m	5:00 p.m.	Networking Lounges Open
Saturday	March 15, 2025	9:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	Half-day Pre-Conference Workshops (Additional Registration Required) View Details
Saturday	March 15, 2025	9:00 a.m.	4:00 p.m.	Full-day Pre-Conference Workshops (Additional Registration Required) View Details
Saturday	March 15, 2025	10:00 a.m.	7:00 p.m.	International Symposium Day 1 (Additional Registration Required)
Saturday	March 15, 2025	1:00 p.m.	7:00 p.m.	Community Colleges Institute Day 1 (Additional Registration Required)
Saturday	March 15, 2025	1:00 p.m.	4:00 p.m.	Half-day Pre-Conference Workshops (Additional Registration Required) View Details
Saturday	March 15, 2025	6:00 p.m.	9:00 p.m.	Leadership Reception and Dinner (By Invitation)
Sunday	March 16, 2025	7:00 a.m.	6:30 p.m.	Registration and Customer Service Open

End Time

Date

10:00 a.m.

NASPA Commons Open NASPA Booth and Bookstore Open

Networking Lounges Open

Poster Session Setup

Schedule

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Sunday	March 16, 2025	8:00 a.m.	4:30 p.m.	Campus Tours (Additional Registration Required)
Sunday	March 16, 2025	12:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	NASPA Foundation Booth Open
Sunday	March 16, 2025	8:00 a.m.	4:30 p.m.	International Symposium Day 2 (Additional Registration Required)
Sunday	March 16, 2025	9:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	Community Service Project (Additional Registration Required)
Sunday	March 16, 2025	9:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	Half-day Pre-Conference Workshops (Additional Registration Required) View Details
Sunday	March 16, 2025	9:00 a.m.	4:00 p.m.	Full-day Pre-Conference Workshops (Additional Registration Required) View Details
Sunday	March 16, 2025	9:00 a.m.	3:30 p.m.	Community Colleges Institute Day 2 (Additional Registration Required)
Sunday	March 16, 2025	12:00 p.m.	4:00 p.m.	Doctoral Student Seminar
Sunday	March 16, 2025	1:00 p.m.	4:00 p.m.	Half-day Pre-Conference Workshops (Additional Registration Required)
Sunday	March 16, 2025	1:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	Wellness Activities
Sunday	March 16, 2025	1:00 p.m.	2:30 p.m.	Regional Advisory Board Meetings
Sunday	March 16, 2025	2:30 p.m.	3:15 p.m.	First-Time Attendee Orientation
Sunday	March 16, 2025	3:30 p.m.	4:30 p.m.	Graduate Preparation Program Fair and NASPA Communities Fair
Sunday	March 16, 2025	5:00 p.m.	6:30 p.m.	Opening Session Keynote Speaker
Sunday	March 16, 2025	6:45 p.m.	8:15 p.m.	Opening Reception - Light Refreshments
Monday	March 17, 2025	6:30 a.m.	7:30 a.m.	Wellness Activities
Monday	March 17, 2025	7:00 a.m.	5:00 p.m.	Registration and Customer Service Open
Monday	March 17, 2025	7:00 a.m.	9:00 a.m.	Constituent Group Meetings
Monday	March 17, 2025	7:30 a.m.	10:30 a.m.	NASPA President's Breakfast for Faculty and Faculty Institute

Monday	March 17, 2025	8:00 a.m.	5:00 p.m.	NASPA Commons Open
Monday	March 17, 2025	8:00 a.m.	5:00 p.m.	NASPA Booth and Bookstore Open
Monday	March 17, 2025	8:00 a.m.	5:00 p.m.	NASPA Foundation Booth Open
Monday	March 17, 2025	8:00 a.m.	5:00 p.m.	Networking Lounges Open
Monday	March 17, 2025	8:30 a.m.	9:20 a.m.	Concurrent Sessions - Block #1
Monday	March 17, 2025	8:30 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	Extended Learning Session 1
Monday	March 17, 2025	9:00 a.m.	4:00 p.m.	Exhibit Hall Open
Monday	March 17, 2025	9:30 a.m.	10:30 a.m.	Poster Sessions
Monday	March 17, 2025	9:30 a.m.	10:45 a.m.	Featured Educational Sessions/Speaker
Monday	March 17, 2025	9:40 a.m.	10:30 a.m.	Concurrent Sessions - Block #2
Monday	March 17, 2025	10:30 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	Exhibit Hall Coffee Break
Monday	March 17, 2025	11:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	Keynote Speaker
Monday	March 17, 2025	12:00 p.m	1:00 p.m.	Exhibit Hall Sponsored Break
Monday	March 17, 2025	1:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	Constituent Group Meetings
Monday	March 17, 2025	1:00 p.m.	2:30 p.m.	Regional Business Meetings
Monday	March 17, 2025	1:30 p.m.	2:20 p.m.	Scholarly Papers
Monday	March 17, 2025	1:30 p.m.	2:45 p.m.	Featured Educational Sessions/Speaker
Monday	March 17, 2025	1:30 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	Extended Learning Session 2
Monday	March 17, 2025	2:10 p.m.	3:30 p.m.	VPSA Roundtables
Monday	March 17, 2025	2:40 p.m.	3:30 p.m.	Concurrent Sessions - Block #3/Scholarly Papers
Monday	March 17, 2025	3:30 p.m.	4:00 p.m.	Exhibit Hall Ice Cream Social
Monday	March 17, 2025	3:45 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	VPSA and Voting Delegate Reception (By Invitation)
Monday	March 17, 2025	3:50 p.m.	4:40 p.m.	Concurrent Sessions - Block #4/Scholarly Papers
Monday	March 17, 2025	3:50 p.m.	5:05 p.m.	SA Series Session 1

Monday	March 17, 2025	5:00 p.m	6:00 p.m.	NASPA President's Reception for International Attendees (By Invitation)
Monday	March 17, 2025	5:30 p.m.	7:00 p.m.	NUFP Family and Friends Reception
Monday	March 17, 2025	5:30 p.m.	6:30 p.m.	Wellness Activities
Monday	March 17, 2025	5:30 p.m.	10:00 p.m.	Institutional Receptions
Monday	March 17, 2025	8:00 p.m.	10:00 p.m.	NASPA Regional Receptions
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	6:30 a.m.	7:30 a.m.	Wellness Activites
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	7:00 a.m.	5:00 p.m.	Registration and Customer Service Open (Customer Service only from 2:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.)
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	7:00 a.m.	9:00 a.m.	Constituent Group Meetings
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	8:00 a.m.	5:00 p.m.	NASPA Commons Open
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	8:00 a.m.	5:00 p.m.	NASPA Booth and Bookstore Open
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	8:00 a.m.	5:00 p.m.	Networking Lounges Open
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	8:00 a.m.	5:00 p.m.	NASPA Foundation Booth Open
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	9:00 a.m.	3:30 p.m.	Exhibit Hall Open
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	8:30 a.m.	9:20 a.m.	Concurrent Sessions - Block #5
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	9:00 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	Poster Sessions
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	8:30 a.m.	9:45 a.m.	SA Series Session 2
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	8:30 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	Extended Learning Session 3
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	8:30 a.m.	9:45 a.m.	Featured Educational Sessions/Speaker
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	9:30 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	Exhibit Hall Coffee Break
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	10:00 a.m	10:50 a.m.	Concurrent Sessions - Block #6/Scholarly Papers
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	11:00 a.m	12:00 p.m.	Keynote Speaker
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	12:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m.	Exhibit Hall Sponsored Break
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	1:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	Constituent Group Meetings

Tuesday	March 18, 2025	1:30 p.m.	2:45 p.m.	SA Series Session 3
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	1:30 p.m.	2:20 p.m.	Scholarly Papers
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	1:30 p.m.	2:45 p.m.	Featured Educational Sessions/Speaker
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	2:45 p.m.	3:15 p.m.	Exhibit Hall Sponsored Break
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	2:45 p.m.	4:00 p.m.	NASPA Annual Business Meeting
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	3:15 p.m.	4:05 p.m.	Concurrent Sessions - Block #7/Scholarly Papers
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	4:30 p.m.	6:00 p.m.	NASPA & NASPA Foundation Awards Celebration
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	5:30 p.m.	11:00 p.m.	Institutional Receptions
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	7:00 p.m.	8:00 p.m.	NASPA Foundation Donor Reception
Tuesday	March 18, 2025	8:30 p.m.	10:00 p.m.	Tuesday Night Party
Wednesday	March 19, 2025	7:00 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	Customer Service Open
Wednesday	March 19, 2025	7:30 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	NASPA Commons Open
Wednesday	March 19, 2024	8:00 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	NASPA Booth and Bookstore Open
Wednesday	March 19, 2025	8:00 a.m.	8:50 a.m.	Concurrent Sessions - Block #8
Wednesday	March 19, 2025	9:00 a.m.	9:50 a.m.	Concurrent Sessions - Block #9
Wednesday	March 19, 2025	10:00 a.m	11:30 a.m.	Closing Session and Keynote Speaker

Created with Datawrapper